
24-25 DISTRICT GOVERNOR CLUB VISITS 

 

Bay Springs    Monday   July 29, 2024 
Belzoni     Wednesday   October 9, 2024 
Brookhaven    Thursday   September 26, 2024 
Canton     Thursday   July 25, 2024 
Capital Area Sunset   Monday 5:30pm  July 15, 2024 
Carthage    Friday    September 20, 2024 
Clinton     Wednesday   August 28, 2024 
Collins     Monday   August 5, 2024 
Columbus    Tuesday   October 4, 2024 
Ellisville    Monday   July 22, 2024 
Eupora     Tuesday   August 20, 2024 
Flowood    Tuesday   August 13, 2024 
Forest     Wednesday   July 3, 2024 
Greenwood    Wednesday   October 2, 2024 
Greenville    Thursday   October 3, 2024 
Hollandale    Wednesday   July 17, 2024  
Indianola    Tuesday   November 15, 2024 
Inverness    Wednesday   November 6, 2024 
Itta Bena – Morgan City  Friday    August 16, 2024 
Jackson    Monday   December 9, 2024 
Kosciusko    Monday   September 30, 2024 
Laurel     Tuesday   November 12, 2024 
Leland     Monday   August 19, 2024 
Lexington    Tuesday   July 23, 2024 
Louisville    Wednesday   September 11, 2024 
Macon     Tuesday   September 10, 2024 
Madison-Ridgeland   Thursday   September 12, 2024 
Madison-Ridgeland Satellite  Tuesdays 5:30  CONFIRM MEETING DATES 
Meridian    Wednesday   October 16, 2024 
Natchez    Wednesday   September 25, 2024 
Newton    Tuesday   October 15, 2024 
North Jackson    Tuesday   September 24, 2024 
Philadelphia    Monday   September 9, 2024 
Rankin County    Thursday   July 11, 2024 
Rolling Fork    Thursday   Aug 15, 2024  
South Hinds County   Tuesday   November 18, 2024  
South Rankin    Thursday   August 1, 2024 
Starkville    Monday   August 12, 2024 
Taylorsville    Thursday   August 8, 2024 
Vicksburg    Thursday   December 5, 2024 
Waynesboro    Wednesday   November 13, 2024 
West Jackson    Tuesday   September 17, 2024 
Winona    Thursday   July 18, 2024 
Yazoo City    Wednesday   December 11, 2024 


